Page <1> V1.026/12/19
Inductor
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Features
•  Resistant to mechanical shocks and pressures.
•  Accurate dimensions for automatically surface mounted.
•  This series is low resistance and high current, suitable for power line applications.
•  �VCRs, video cameras, automobile audio systems, computer products and peripherals,
LCD TV, portable devices
•  T and R Quantity: 500 pieces, 7 reel inches
Electrical Characteristics of MCNL453232 Series
OCL
(μH)
Q
(Min.)
Test
Frequency
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz)
(Min.)
RDC
(Ω)
(Max.)
IDC
(mA)
(Max.)
0.1
35
25.2
300 0.18 800
0.15 250 0.22 730
0.27
40
180 0.26 635
0.39 150 0.3 575
0.47 145 0.32 545
0.56 140 0.36 520
0.68 135 0.4 500
1.5
50
7.96
70 0.6 410
2.2 60 0.7 380
2.7 50 0.75 370
3.3 45 0.8 355
3.9 40 0.9 330
5.6 33 1.1 300
6.8 27 1.2 285
8.2 25 1.4 270
10
2.52
20 1.6 250
15 17 2.5 200
27 12 3.6 170
33 11 4 160
56
9
5.5 135
68 6 130
100
40
0.796
8 8 110
150
5
9 105
180 9.5 102
270 4 12 92
330 3.5 14 85
390
3
18 80
680 30 30 50
Page <2> V1.026/12/19
Inductor
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,
any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make
any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or
where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its
negligence. Multicomp Pro is the registered trademark of Premier Farnell Limited 2019.
Description Part Number
Inductor, 0.1μH, 800mA, 10% MCNL453232-R10M
Inductor, 0.15μH, 770mA, 10% MCNL453232-R15M
Inductor, 0.27μH, 635mA, 10% MCNL453232-R27M
Inductor, 0.39μH, 575mA, 10% MCNL453232-R39M
Inductor, 0.47μH, 545mA, 10% MCNL453232-R47M
Inductor, 0.56μH, 520mA, 10% MCNL453232-R56M
Inductor, 0.68μH, 500mA, 10% MCNL453232-R68M
Inductor, 1.5μH, 410mA, 10% MCNL453232-1R5K
Inductor, 2.2μH, 380mA, 10% MCNL453232-2R2K
Inductor, 2.7μH, 370mA, 10% MCNL453232-2R7K
Inductor, 3.3μH, 355mA, 10% MCNL453232-3R3K
Inductor, 3.9μH, 330mA, 10% MCNL453232-3R9K
Inductor, 5.6μH, 300mA, 10% MCNL453232-5R6K
Inductor, 6.8μH, 285mA, 10% MCNL453232-6R8K
Mechanical Dimensions
Type MCNL453232
A 4.5 ±0.3mm -
B 3.2 ±0.2mm -
C 3.2 ±0.2mm -
D 4.2 ±0.2mm -
E 1mm
(Ref.)
F 1.2mm
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Inductor, 8.2μH, 270mA, 10% MCNL453232-8R2K
Inductor, 10μH, 250mA, 10% MCNL453232-100K
Inductor, 15μH, 200mA, 10% MCNL453232-150K
Inductor, 27μH, 170mA, 10% MCNL453232-270K
Inductor, 33μH, 160mA, 10% MCNL453232-330K
Inductor, 56μH, 135mA, 10% MCNL453232-560K
Inductor, 82μH, 120mA, 10% MCNL453232-820K
Inductor, 100μH, 110mA, 10% MCNL453232-101K
Inductor, 150μH, 105mA, 10% MCNL453232-151K
Inductor, 180μH, 102mA, 10% MCNL453232-181K
Inductor, 270μH, 92mA, 10% MCNL453232-271K
Inductor, 330μH, 85mA, 10% MCNL453232-331K
Inductor, 390μH, 85mA, 10% MCNL453232-391K
Inductor, 680μH, 50mA, 10% MCNL453232-681K